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ARO MEDIDA IND. CARGA IND. VEL. ANCHO DE
SECCIÓN (mm)

DIÁMETRO
EXTERNO (mm)

PRODUNFIDAD
DE SURCOS (mm)

CARGA
MÁX (kg)

PRESIÓN
MÁX (kPg)

15

16

17

32X11.50R15LT

33X12.50R15LT

LT215/75R15

LT235/75R15

LT215/85R16

LT225/75R16

LT235/85R16

LT245/75R16

LT305/70R16

LT315/75R16

33X12.50R17LT

113

108

100/97

104/101

115/112

115/112

120/116

120/116

124/121

127/124

120

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q
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Q

Q

290

318

216

235

216

223

235

248

311

313

318

801

826

703

733

772

744

806

774

834

878

826

15.5

15

12.5

13.5

12.5

12.5

13.5

13.5

14.5

14.5

15.5

1150

1000

800/730

900/825

1215/1120

1215/1120

1380/1260

1380/1260

1600/1450

1750/1600

1400

350

250

350

350
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550

550

550
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450
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15 - 17

70 - 85

P - Q

CARÁCTERISTICAS

ADHERENCIAEFICIENCIA

TRACCIÓN

SIMETRICA

ON & OFF DRENAJE

DISEÑO CENTRAL
Descripción 

Descripción 

Descripción 

DISEÑO LATERAL
Descripción 

Descripción 

Descripción 

BANDA DE RODAJE
Descripción 

Descripción 


